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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Tuesday 01-09-2020 Autonomic nervous system – 

introduction,  Cholinergic drugs 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

2 Wednesday 02-09-2020 Anticholinesterases Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

3 Wednesday 09-09-2020 Anticholinergic drugs Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

4 Tuesday 15-09-2020 Alpha blockers Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

5 Wednesday 16-09-2020 Beta Blockers Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

6 Monday 21-09-2020 Skeletal muscle relaxants Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

7 Tuesday 22-09-2020 Drugs for cough Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

8 Wednesday 23-09-2020 Drugs for asthma Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

9 Monday 28-09-2020 Management of Chronic obstructive 

pulmonary diseases 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

10 Tuesday 29-09-2020 Pharmacotherapy of peptic ulcer Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

11 Wednesday 30-09-2020 Emetics and antiemetics Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 


